Annexure -3

Name of the corporate debtor: Bhaskar Shrachi Alloys Limited Date of commencement of liquidation: 29.04.2020 List of stakeholders as on: 31.12.2020
List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in X)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted
Name of Amount of claim for the Amount of any Amount of
Sl. authorised Name of Identification Date . period of twenty-four Nature % share in total Amount of mutual Amount of . )
No. representative, workman No. of Am.ount Amount.of el months preceding the of amount of claims | contingent claim | dues, that may be | claim rejected dalfn_ unfier Remareditony
B ) claimed admitted L. N ) verification
if any receipt lation c ement claim admitted set off
date
Unsecured - Claim
1|NA Ranjit Singh NA 29-05-2020 83,363 83,363 83,363 [towards Gratuity, 0.00% - - -
PF and Salary
Unsecured - Claim
2[NA Puran Singh NA 29-05-2020 93,269 93,269 93,269 [towards Gratuity, 0.00% - - -
PF and Salary
1,76,632 1,76,632 1,76,632 0.01% - - -




